MINI INTEGRATED
RUGBY WORLD CUP
SOCIAL SCIENCES UNIT

WY S L UL LAY




A HOLIDRY ACTIVITY Llevel 3-4

Use all the following information to plan a 46-day Rugby World Cup tour holiday. We've listed ticket costs,
entertainment, All Blacks timetables, accommodation, travel and meal costs. You will have a budget of
$6,000 so get the best value for money you can. Spend as much money as you can because when you
get back you don’t need any money.

Conditions
You must attend every game of the possible seven All Blacks’ match days.
You can’t omit any meals.
You must choose from the accommodation that we propose.

You must use taxis, buses or trains to get to an entertainment venue. You can travel to the games for
free.

You can go on the internet to look up more city attractions.
You must arrive on 9 September and return home on 24 October.

Setting Out
In your maths book, set out your itinerary and budget like the one we have done below or use Sheet 4.

9 September

Travel * Home to Eden Park

Return home

Stop over (lunch)

Evening meal

Accommodation

Night Entertainment




A HOLIDAY ACTIVITY

Level 3-4

COSTS - ALL IN $NZ | Remember your budget is $6,000

Travel
Your hometown to an airport
and return

Flights: Home to Eden Park
and return Varied

Taxis within the cities $24 per return trip
Buses within the cities $6 per return trip
Train within the cities $8 per return trip

$10-$300

Accommodation
5 Star Hotel *****

4 Star Hote| ****
Local Motel
Rugby Backpackers

$300/night
$150/night
$100/night
$75/night
Meals
Average prices
Breakfast - cooked
Breakfast - continental $9
Lunch $7
Tea/Dinner $25
One day specials breakfast, lunch and tea
Rugger’s Roaster $25 a day
Rugger’s Burgers $26 a day
Pete’s Pie Cart $11 a day

Take out Health Insurance

Entertainment
see entertainment page

U Auckland

U Hamilton

U Wellington
U Christchurch

EXTRA Attractions

Scenic tour

Hip hop concert

Music concert

Movies

Disco

New Zealand Food Experience
Zoo

Museum

Art Museum

RWC Tickets

1. No reduction on ticket prices for children.
2. Type 1 prices - any pool game.

3. Type 2 prices - any quarterfinal game.

4. Type 3 prices - any semifinal and final.

5. Type 4 prices - final.

Type 1 - All Pool games

U End of field $120
O Uncovered $220
O Premium covered $350

Type 2 - Quarterfinals

U End of field $190
U Uncovered $290
U Premium covered $390

Type 3 - Semifinals

Q End of field $290
O Uncovered $490
QO Premium covered $690

Type 4 - Final

O End of field $390
U Uncovered $750
U Premium covered $1,100

Please note that all prices include cost of riding
a bus system all day for the day of the game




ENTERTRINMENT

Auckland
Rainbows End

Sheepworld

Miniputt

Snow planet

Kelly Tarlton’s

Auckland Zoo

Auckland museum

Museum of Transport and Technology
SkyJump (10 yrs and over)

Sky Tower

Stardome

Auckland Bridge climb

Auckland Bridge Bungy (10 yrs +)
Butterfly Creek

Kiwi valley farm park

Movies

Go carting

Bowlerama

Waterpark + slides

Amusement Arcade

Hamilton
Hamilton Zoo

Paintball (11yrs +)
Hobbiton Movie Set & Farm Tour
Raglan Surf school
Canoe Adventures
Climb Zone

Movies

Go carting
Bowlerama
Waterpark + slides
Amusement Arcade
Candyland
Waitomo Caves

Wellington

Te Papa Museum
Wellington Zoo
Laserforce

Cable car
Movies

Go carting

Level 3-4

Paintball (11yrs +)
Waterpark + slides
Ferry ride
Botanical gardens
Windsurfing
Amusement Arcade

Christchurch
Go carting
Adrenaline Forest
Balloon Adventures
Laser Strike
Wildlife Park

Horse Treks
Science Alive
Aquarium and Kiwi House
Bowlerama
Waterpark + slides
Antarctic Centre
Airforce museum
Amusement Arcade




BUDGET Level 34

Use this grid to help you budget for your RWC holiday.

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

September

Subtotal
+ flights etc
Grand Total




ALL BLACKS TIMETABLE

Visit some attractions during the day and go out at night. Remember on Day 1 of your
holiday the RWC tournament starts. You fly back on the day after the final game.

Date
09/09/2011
13/09/2011
24/09/2011

02/10/2011

09/10/2011

16/10/2011

23/10/2011

Game
New Zealand v Tonga
New Zealand v Japan
New Zealand v France
New Zealand v Canada

Winner Pool A v
Runner-up Pool B

Winner Quarterfinal 3 v
Winner Quarterfinal 4

Final

Level 34

Venue
Auckland
Hamilton
Auckland

Wellington

Christchurch

Auckland

Auckland

If things don't goto
blan, you may have
to change where you
Watch the All Blacks,




